
Championnat LNACO VTT'O MD
SOUSTONS 26.2.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Michael DOUNON
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : A
Distance : 10690m
Temps : 1:46:19 (9'57"/km)

18/24 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Xavier TASTET 0:57:17
2. Julien RANNOU 1:11:50
3. Maxime PEYRON 1:13:57

1. 32 00:05:04 439m 11'32"/km
2. 33 00:09:14 00:14:18 706m 13'05"/km
3. 34 00:07:32 00:21:50 893m 8'26"/km
4. 35 00:03:16 00:25:06 421m 7'46"/km
5. 36 00:06:13 00:31:19 563m 11'03"/km
6. 37 00:03:23 00:34:42 350m 9'40"/km
7. 38 00:07:04 00:41:46 732m 9'39"/km
8. 39 00:05:58 00:47:44 551m 10'50"/km
9. 40 00:03:58 00:51:42 463m 8'34"/km

10. 41 00:06:14 00:57:56 472m 13'12"/km
11. 42 00:03:35 01:01:31 689m 5'12"/km
12. 43 00:06:23 01:07:54 573m 11'08"/km
13. 44 00:12:11 01:20:05 943m 12'55"/km
14. 45 00:02:19 01:22:24 349m 6'38"/km
15. 46 00:10:01 01:32:25 870m 11'31"/km
16. 47 00:04:59 01:37:24 601m 8'18"/km
17. 48 00:04:09 01:41:33 314m 13'13"/km
18. 49 00:02:47 01:44:20 346m 8'03"/km
19. 68 00:00:49 01:45:09 174m 4'42"/km
20. 255 00:00:54 01:46:03 128m 7'02"/km
21. 999 00:00:16 01:46:19 114m 2'20"/km
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